Tymy - Moravsky bikemaraton 2019

LeStina (Zabreh) 31.08.2019

RODINNE

NESETOVCI
POLACH A SYN
VOSA CECHOVICE
MIKI TEAM
pusicl

3 JAN NESET (03:06:43.2)

13 FRANTISEK CMAKAL (04:01:25.1)
28 EVA NADVORNIKOVA (04:31:54.9)
19 MICHAL HARLENDER (04:38:52.2)
15 MICHAL DUSEK (03:33:37)

187 TEREZA NESETOVA (02:05:08.6)
113 FRANTISEK CMAKAL (02:14:12.4)
179 ZDENEK NADVORNIK (02:08:16)

133 JITKA HARLENDEROVA (03:19:49.5)

120 JAROSLAV DUSEK (03:57:05.4)
30KM

458 JURA) JIROUTEK (01:25:26.3)

404 VOJTECH CMAKAL (01:47:07.5)
474 JANA NADVORNIKOVA (01:43:42)
410 LUKAS HARLENDER (01:29:03.6)
405 MILUSE DUSKOVA (02:48:43.9)

06:37:18.1
08:02:45

08:23:52.9
09:27:45.3
10:19:26.3

CYKLO ZOPY A
TRI SNECI
CYKLO ZOPY B
ZEELANDIA

450 SONA SOVADINOVA (01:44:15.5)
479 MARTIN SVEDA (01:55:58.7)

448 TOMAS SOLDAN (02:07:46.6)
432 JITKA LISKOVA (01:48:37)

449 PETR SOVADINA (01:44:15.6)

478 MICHAL SVEDA (01:57:03.9)

476 ROBERT SONNTAG (02:05:52.9)

426 JANA KOTOROVA (04:21:49.7)
50KM

455 LADISLAV ZAVRBSKY (01:58:13.7)
477 LUDEK SVEDA (02:01:21.2)
427 MARTINA KUKLOVA (02:25:14.5)

439 MICHAELA NOVAKOVA (01:53:54.8)

05:26:44.8
05:54:23.8
06:38:54

08:04:21.5

TS BOHEMIA KOLARNA BIKE SPORT UNICOV
CUBACKA NEKONCI

JABLOCYCLING

OCK 0SIK

ANDERLE TYM

CYKLO ZOPY 1

UNITED BACKERIES

CYKLO ZOPY 2

259 DAVID HLADIS (01:48:40.4)
272 TOMAS BREZINA (02:00:09.8)
141 JOSEF KAPLAN (02:20:59.4)
192 RADEK NOVOTNY (02:24:54.7)
284 JAN ANDERLE (02:43:49.8)
119 DAVID DOVRTEL (02:09:55.2)
239 MICHAL VALENTA (03:01:47.9)
240 ROSTISLAV VLCEK (03:07:47)

283 TOMAS FLAMA (01:45:18.4)

271 PAVEL VLCEK (02:01:46.6)

169 ROMAN LUX (02:17:17.2)

177 MARTIN MOTYCKA (02:30:48.9)

280 ADELA ANDERLOVA (02:32:23.1)

118 ZDENEK DOVRTEL (03:11:03.2)

210 JAROMIR RUMPLIK (02:46:47.2)

107 VITEZSLAV BOCEK (03:11:02.9)
80KM

157 VLADISLAV KREJCI (01:54:21)
242 MAREK VOLIK (02:21:38.6)
166 PAVEL KVITEK (01:54:22.1)
134 JIRi HAVRAN (02:18:21.8)

289 MONIKA ANDERLOVA (02:43:49.4)

103 MIROSLAV BARFUS (02:41:39.4)
176 PETR MLIKA (02:25:47.8)

256 STANISLAV CHROMECKY (03:52:58.7)

05:28:19.8
06:23:35

06:32:38.7
07:14:05.4
08:00:02.3
08:02:37.8
08:14:22.9
10:11:48.6

IN-LIFE CYCLING TEAM
NUTREND

STAMGASTI A SYN
RYCHLE A ZBESILE

12 MARTIN BORAK (03:16:13.6)
57 TOMAS ZLAMAL (03:25:55.5)
30 BORIS NEUMANN (03:54:11)
1 TOMAS KECHRT (99:99:99.999)

37 TOMAS SATKE (03:04:44)

48 VLADIMIR TEJKAL (03:32:57)

20 CTIBOR HEJTMANEK (04:04:49.7)
21 LUBOMIR HORKY (03:29:55.1)

46 MICHAL SMOLKA (03:12:59.1)
49 PETR NOVAK (03:55:21.5)

23 DOMINIK JANSA (05:00:01.72)
10 DAVID BABIANEK (03:25:43.6)

09:33:56.7
10:54:14
12:59:02.42



